20 HERT B AETE
AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2024/14/30 14:00 ..l. n

#RE (20:00 51 L) BAsaksfRE 14:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
12 14:11:51.145 54.176 27.168 27.008
(19) /M1l EtE 13 14:12:44.989 53.844 27.091 26.753
1 14:01:56.465 54.149 27.142 27.007 14 14:13:40.471 55.482 28.740 26.742
2 14:02:50.552 54.087 27.183 26.904 15 14:14:34.091 53.620 26.831 26.789
3 14:03:44.334 53.782 27.021 26.761 pl6 14:15:33.789 59.698 27.027
4 14:04:38.093 53.759 26.967 26.792 17 14:18:04.487 2:30.698 28.095
5 14:05:31.848 53.755 27.017 26.738
p6 14:06:31.951 1:00.103 27.012 (2) &
7 14:09:11.164 2:39.213 26.783 1 14:02:00.290 55.060 27.900 27.160
8 14:10:04.712 53.548 26.918 26.630 2 14:02:54.706 54.416 27417 26.999
9 14:10:58.199 53.487 26.844 26.643 3 14:03:48.977 54.271 27.373 26.898
10 14:11:52.280 54.081 27.021 27.060 4 14:04:43.722 54.745 27.462 27.283
11 14:12:45.725 53.445 26.846 26.599 5 14:05:38.041 54.319 27.254 27.065
12 14:13:39.589 53.864 27.272 26.592 6 14:06:32.477 54.436 27.326 27.110
13 14:14:32.858 53.269 26.725 26.544 7 14:07:26.917 54.440 27.466 26.974
14 14:15:26.626 53.768 26.914 26.854 8 14:08:21.581 54.664 27.512 27.152
15 14:16:21.182 54.556 27.726 26.830 9 14:09:16.290 54.709 27.602 27.107
16 14:17:14.750 53.568 26.890 26.678 10 14:10:10.995 54.705 27.468 27.237
pl7 14:18:16.408 1:01.658 26.915 11 14:11:05.483 54.488 27.467 27.021
12 14:12:00.135 54.652 27.561 27.091
(58) 3.t %0 13 14:12:54.708 54.573 27.551 27.022
1 14:01:48.264 54.162 27.275 26.887 14 14:13:49.187 54.479 27.468 27.011
2 14:02:41.688 53.424 26.831 26.593 15 14:14:43.575 54.388 27.395 26.993
3 14:03:35.160 53.472 26.948 26.524 16 14:15:37.992 54.417 27434 26.983
4 14:04:28.563 53.403 26.900 26.503 pl7 14:16:39.625 1:01.633 27.727
5 14:05:22.020 53.457 26.870 26.587 18 14:18:42.146 2:02.521 27.327
6 14:06:22.315 1:00.295 27.069 33.226
7 14:07:23.043 1:00.728 28.649 32.079 (88) ifHk mME—BA
8 14:08:16.801 53.758 26.996 26.762 1 14:01:52.715 56.281 28.447 27.834
9 14:09:11.302 54.501 27.672 26.829 2 14:02:48.858 56.143 28.264 27.879
10 14:10:04.951 53.649 26.886 26.763 3 14:03:45.931 57.073 29.738 27.335
11 14:10:58.368 53.417 26.847 26.570 4 14:04:41.847 55.916 27.989 27.927
12 14:11:52.509 54.141 26.994 27.147 5 14:05:37.875 56.028 27.945 28.083
13 14:12:45.848 53.339 26.825 26.514 6 14:06:34.008 56.133 28.630 27.503
14 14:13:39.207 53.359 26.851 26.508 7 14:07:28.980 54.972 27.448 27.524
15 14:14:32.517 53.310 26.841 26.469 8 14:08:24.153 55.173 27.622 27.551
16 14:15:27.261 54.744 28.246 26.498 9 14:09:19.557 55.404 27.850 27.554
17 14:16:20.996 53.735 26.940 26.795 10 14:10:18.558 59.001 31.459 27.542
18 14:17:14.942 53.946 27.256 26.690 11 14:11:13.799 55.241 27.849 27.392
p19 14:18:18.623 1:03.681 27.024 12 14:12:09.172 55.373 27.922 27.451
13 14:13:04.626 55.454 27.884 27.570
(71) KF KEE 14 14:14:00.015 55.389 27.892 27.497
1 14:01:48.083 54.550 27.580 26.970 15 14:14:55.187 55.172 27.797 27.375
2 14:02:42.299 54.216 27.363 26.853 16 14:15:51.317 56.130 28.059 28.071
3 14:03:36.091 53.792 27.033 26.759 17 14:16:48.315 56.998 29.564 27.434
4 14:04:29.686 53.595 26.920 26.675 18 14:17:43.120 54.805 27.590 27.215
5 14:05:23.436 53.750 27.047 26.703 p19 14:18:47.247 1:04.127 28.034
6 14:06:17.328 53.892 27.009 26.883
7 14:07:10.928 53.600 26.952 26.648 (15) #8% &
8 14:08:04.709 53.781 27.067 26.714 1 14:02:06.557 56.968 28.617 28.351
9 14:08:58.688 53.979 27.018 26.961 2 14:03:02.646 56.089 28.366 27.723
p10 14:09:56.180 57.492 27.044 3 14:03:58.406 55.760 28.094 27.666
11 14:11:52.190 1:56.010 28.360 4 14:04:53.705 55.299 27.770 27.529
12 14:12:46.403 54.213 27.452 26.761 5 14:05:49.247 55.542 27.980 27.562
13 14:13:40.127 53.724 26.906 26.818 6 14:06:44.823 55.576 28.070 27.506
14 14:14:33.583 53.456 26.851 26.605 p7 14:07:46.420 1:01.597 27.990
15 14:15:27.052 53.469 26.861 26.608 8 14:12:12.206 4:25.786 27.873
16 14:16:20.862 53.810 27.043 26.767 9 14:13:07.669 55.463 27.944 27.519
17 14:17:14.591 53.729 26.875 26.854 10 14:14:02.849 55.180 27.612 27.568
pi8 14:18:17.232 1:02.641 27.246 11 14:14:58.692 55.843 27.780 28.063
12 14:15:53.673 54.981 27.589 27.392
(87) ittt 5 13 14:16:49.075 55.402 27.993 27.409
1 14:01:59.287 53.998 27.320 26.678 14 14:17:43.966 54.891 27.579 27.312
2 14:02:53.096 53.809 27.057 26.752 pi5 14:18:49.609 1:05.643 28.165
3 14:03:46.812 53.716 26.940 26.776
4 14:04:41.114 54.302 27.211 27.091 (31) E B}
5 14:05:34.660 53.546 26.909 26.637 1 14:01:56.273 57.584 29.031 28.553
6 14:06:28.370 53.710 26.928 26.782 2 14:02:53.001 56.728 28.805 27.923
7 14:07:22.021 53.651 27.024 26.627 3 14:03:48.662 55.661 28.105 27.556
8 14:08:15.668 53.647 26.949 26.698 4 14:04:45.406 56.744 28.210 28.534
9 14:09:09.566 53.898 27.069 26.829 5 14:05:40.714 55.308 27.894 27.414
10 14:10:03.348 53.782 27.078 26.704 6 14:06:36.167 55.453 27.724 27.729
11 14:10:56.969 53.621 26.997 26.624 7 14:07:31.292 55.125 27.564 27.561
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIE B 2024/11/30 14:00 .
##E (20:00 54 L) BAtaEEREI 14:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
8 14:08:26.879 55.587 28.109 27.478
9 14:09:22.718 55.839 28.199 27.640
10 14:10:18.333 55.615 27.940 27.675
11 14:11:14.205 55.872 28.314 27.558
12 14:12:09.848 55.643 28.134 27.509
13 14:13:05.077 55.229 27.804 27.425
14 14:14:01.944 56.867 29.273 27.594
15 14:15:00.457 58.513 28.563 29.950
16 14:15:57.205 56.748 28.847 27.901
17 14:16:55.734 58.529 28.921 29.608
pi8 14:18:03.577 1:07.843 30.512
(34) hnik HEh
1 14:01:54.995 55.987 28.322 27.665
2 14:02:50.650 55.655 27.987 27.668
3 14:03:45.777 55.127 27.589 27.538
p4 14:04:44.736 58.959 27.710
5 14:07:19.404 2:34.668 28.020
6 14:08:15.416 56.012 28.248 27.764
p7 14:09:16.578 1:01.162 28.208
8 14:11:09.671 1:53.093 27.570
9 14:12:05.386 55.715 27.898 27.817
10 14:13:00.738 55.352 27.937 27.415
11 14:13:55.973 55.235 27.833 27.402
p12 14:14:55.133 59.160 28.053
13 14:17:11.033 2:15.900 27.769
14 14:18:06.737 55.704 27.978 27.726
(14) 3 J
1 14:01:56.482 56.886 28.421 28.465
2 14:02:52.517 56.035 28.252 27.783
3 14:03:48.355 55.838 28.159 27.679
4 14:04:44.599 56.244 27.989 28.255
5 14:05:40.000 55.401 27.778 27.623
6 14:06:35.604 55.604 28.042 27.562
7 14:07:31.020 55.416 27.875 27.541
8 14:08:26.575 55.555 28.030 27.525
9 14:09:22.306 55.731 28.149 27.582
10 14:10:17.888 55.582 28.048 27.534
11 14:11:13.549 55.661 28.231 27.430
12 14:12:09.057 55.508 27.972 27.536
13 14:13:04.886 55.829 28.144 27.685
14 14:14:00.365 55.479 27.794 27.685
15 14:14:55.652 55.287 27.767 27.520
16 14:15:51.437 55.785 27.705 28.080
17 14:16:47.491 56.054 28.136 27.918
18 14:17:42.652 55.161 27.682 27.479
p19 14:18:46.468 1:03.816 28.172
(10) hE R
1 14:02:08.961 56.637 28.459 28.178
2 14:03:05.180 56.219 28.321 27.898
3 14:04:01.029 55.849 27.955 27.894
4 14:04:56.810 55.781 28.163 27.618
5 14:05:52.670 55.860 27.951 27.909
6 14:06:48.462 55.792 28.135 27.657
7 14:07:44.285 55.823 27.958 27.865
p8 14:08:51.702 1:07.417 28.106
9 14:10:55.604 2:03.902 34.199
10 14:11:53.931 58.327 29.494 28.833
11 14:12:49.321 55.390 27.842 27.548
12 14:13:44.995 55.674 27.886 27.788
13 14:14:40.612 55.617 28.064 27.553
pl4 14:15:44.906 1:04.294 28.183
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